
RESORT DATE
SNOWBOUND FESTIVAL NEW ENGLAND Friday, November 3, 2023
SNOWBOUND FESTIVAL NEW ENGLAND Saturday, November 4, 2023
SNOWBOUND FESTIVAL NEW ENGLAND Sunday, November 5, 2023
Big Rock Mountain, ME Saturday, January 6, 2024
Saddleback Mountain, ME Sunday January 7, 2024
Black Mountain of ME Saturday, January 20, 2024
Ski Butternut, MA Saturday, January 27, 2024
Jiminy Peak, MA Sunday, January 28, 2024
Catamount, NY Saturday, February 3, 2024
Berkshire East, MA Sunday, February 4, 2024
Nashoba Valley, MA Saturday, February 10, 2024
Pats Peak, NH Sunday, February 11, 2024
Lost Valley, ME Saturday, February 17, 2024
Mount Southington, CT Saturday, February 24, 2024
Ski Sundown, CT Sunday, February 25, 2024
Burke Mountain, VT Friday, March 1, 2024
Smugglers' Notch, VT Saturday, March 2, 2024
Bolton Valley Resort, VT Sunday, March 3, 2024
Camelback, PA Saturday, March 9, 2024
Camelback, PA Sunday, March 10, 2024
Pico, VT Saturday, March 16, 2024
Bromley, VT Sunday, March 17, 2024
McIntyre , NH Saturday, March 23, 2024
Jay Peak, VT Saturday, April 13, 2024
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